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series LK 6-9 TONNES

System No.: 150200040

Type Baumuster

5.337.343 PCHno 674.144
675.142

=~

914AK 675.146
WB 3090

1114 AK

WB 3090

1314 AK

WB 3090

1317 AK

WB 3090

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

Front pipe Silencer Tail pipe
N.A 51290 N.A. 53646
674.490.0065 674.492.4804
674.490.3119 || 674.490.0201 5.337.343 PCHno 5.743.552
5.800.001 »CHno 5.803.729
& 6
2
5
53647
674.492.9704
5.743.553 PCHno 5.800.000
5.803.730 PCHno
6
5
Mounting Parts
1. 2. 4. 5. 6.
50924 50919 50926 99775
071.555.090.501 674.492.0040 673.492.0140 071.555.075.502
395.492.0040 313.392.0340

645.492.1140
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